The

UPS Store @

P: (702) 797-7830

UPS Store 6979
11011 W Charleston Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89135
store6979@theupsstore.com

Sender Address: Receipt Address:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
City/State/ZIP: City/State/ZIP:
Telephone: Telephone:
Service Next Day Air AM Next Day Air Second Day Air  Three Day Select Ground
(Circle One) (If an option is not selected, shipment will be sent via UPS Ground)
Package Description (List all contents of each package) Declared Valug
1
2
3
4
5

Billing Information:

Card Number:

V Code: Expiration:
Cardholder:
Billing Address:
City/State/ZIP:

Email Address: Telephone:

Cardholder Signature:

Print Name:

Shipping Handling Fees

Envelopes
0-14 Ibs
15-29 Ibs
30-49 Ibs

$5.00
$6.00
$10.00
$15.00

Date:
50-74 Ibs $20.00
75-99 Ibs $40.00
100+ Ibs $0.50/ Ib
Pallet/Crate Service ___ $150.00




