



11011 W Charleston Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89135 P: (702) 797-7830 store6979@theupsstore.com

Sender Address:				Receipt Address:			
Name:				Name:	-		
Street:	-			Street:			
City/State/7ID:				City/State/7ID:			
City/State/ZiF.				City/State/ZIF.			
Telephone:				Telephone:			
1							
	Service	Next Day Air AM	Next Day Air	Second Day Air	Three Day Select Ground		
	(Circle One)	(If an	option is not selec	cted, shipment will b	e sent via UPS Ground)		
Package		Descr	iption (List all co	ntents of each pa	ckage)	Declared Value	
			- `	<u>'</u>	- /		
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
Billing Information:							
Card Number:							
		Expiration:					
				•			
Billing Address:							
1							
Email Address:				Telephone:			
Cardholder Signature:							
Print Name:							
Shipping Handling Food							
Envelopes	Shipping Handling Fees \$20.00 \$5.00 \$5.74 lbs \$20.00				Date:		
0-14 lbs	\$5.00 \$ 6.00	75-99 lbs	\$40.00				
15-29 lbs	\$10.00	100+ lbs	\$0.50 / lb				
30-49 lbs	\$15.00	Pallet/Crate Servic	e \$150.00				